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Title

Extremely rare etching from Henry Gillard
Glindoni (1852-1913) A

4 pairs of antique cufflinks A
Unusual letter or document dated 1853 A

Thousands of Mega Blocks and Lego (Mix)
blocks. A

Antique miniature paintings. A
Antique miniature paintings A

Fine Detail Qil Painting on Canvas A
Framed Painting on Paper B

Hand Painted Chinese Porcelain Jars B
Chinese porcelain tea caddy/jar. B
Large Chinese blue and white vase. B
German Porcelain White Horses. B

Crown Staffordshire English demi tasse cups
and saucers. B

Hunter Johnson Original hand written/ signed
PIANO SONATA B

HUNTER JOHNSON musical accompaniment
for -AN UNKNOWN SOLDIER. B

Original musical manuscript NOCTURNE B
Royal Doulton Cocker Spaniel Dogs B

Royal Doulton English Setter dog. B

Royal Doulton Golden Cocker Spaniel. B
Royal Doulton Dachshund dog B

Royal Doulton Collie dog B

Small wooden jewelry box B

Royal Doulton Irish Setter B

Coaport English bone china. B

Three Royal Albert cups and saucers. B

Meissen & RPM two German porcelain bowls.
B

Royal Doulton Egyptian scene plate B
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Title

Set of 4 Kelvin Chen Pieces B

Royal Doulton the "Last Waltz" figurine. B
Canadian bill, Coins, Jewelry Stones B
Paragon, Belleek and Royal Stafford . B
Set of 6 cups and saucers B

Jane Avril Jarden De Paris poster. B

Music books B

Art books B

Mixed Books B

Stamps, Jewelry and Decor B

Framed poster THE WHO at the MARQUEE
Club B

Stanley Park interlocking wooden flooring A
Button hook small rug B

Old Royal fruit cups and saucers. B

Four cups and saucers. B

Fragmented Eastern hand knotted rug. A
Francois Carbu signed oil painting B
Model ship, schooner B

Royal Doulton Y achtsman B

Royal Doulton Double Sided Teapot B
Abstract painting by Dom Agostino B
Royal Doulton "My Love" figurine B

M Audio Fastrack Mixer and 1TB Seagate
external hard drive B

Etchings, Black and White photos B
Scandinavian art glass bowls C

Military Issue Leather Shoes B
Chinese/Asian porcelain and carved stone B
Aynsley Little Switzerland Porcelain Clock B
Sterling silver Victorian salt bowl. B

Birks sterling silver shell dish B



Lot

0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071

0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
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0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098

Title

4 old framed engravings C

Chinese porcelain tea caddy Jars C

Chinese Cloisonne vases C

Berlin /KPM mark German porcelain. C
Gordon Geza Mariach Qil painting on canvas C

Sears stock certificates, metal box, old
advertising, USAF die cast toy plane A

1970's abstract paintings C

Inga Franz Claussen signed oil painting, C
Large Beswick jay figurine C
Thailand/Asian jar box and cover. C
Doulton Burslem hand painted plates C
Porcelain pieces C

Framed Decor B

Leather wallets, framed sketch, stamps, carved
stone box. B

Various books of interest. A

Lladro figurine C

Rabindra Danks Original Art B

Brand new window blinds B

Various CDs A

Classic movieson DVD B

Susie art deco Tureen B

Susie Cooper ChinaB

L.C.B. Locomotive B

Sculptures and Chess Set B

English George VI Coronation chair A
19th century porcelain B

Le Phare A

Art deco Lamp

Chinese Fo dog/lion garden seat/stool A
Garden glazed pottery A

Books A

Book "Karsh Portraits" A

Exercising kit A

Chinese Umbrella Stand A

Abstract Art pottery plate. C

Old English Heavy Brass Jam Pan. A
Chinese Cloisonne Jug A

Old Chinese wooden chair. A

Chinese Porcelain Lamp A
Dressmakersform C

William Miller Frazer oil painting on canvas C
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Title

Old castle ruins il painting C

Pastel Drawing C

Watercolor signed Freda Johnston C
A. D Thayagara] watercolour A
Three art glass shades C
Chinese/Asian hand paintings on silk C
Auction Books C

Satsuma cup and saucer C

Various art books. C

Aynsley Urnwith lid and goblet C
Aynsley Orchard Dishes C

Aynsley Orchard Vases and Dishes C
Aynsley orchard gold cups and saucers. C
Aynsley Orchard China. C

Aynsley Orchard Dish C

Royal Stafford China C

Six cups and saucers C

Two cups and saucers C

European porcelain C

Old Bermudalsland Decor C

Mixed ChinaC

Royal Stafford cups and saucers C
Chinese Porcelain jar C
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